
Link Security Executive Committee Study Group
Attendance List March 10-12, 2003

Name Email Telephone
Mon-
AM

Mon-
PM

Tu-
PM

Wed-
AM

Abaye, Ali ali@centellium.com 510 771-3600 x x
Abe, Atsushi abe.atsushi@lab.ntt.co.jp +81 422 59-4781
Agrawal, Sanjay K. sagrawal@stanfordalumni.org -
Alonge, Ken kenneth.alonge@verizon.net 703 960-7057 x x x x
Ayandeh, Siamack sayandeh@txc.com 781 276-4192 x x
Bell, Les les_bell@3com.com +44 1442-438025 x x x
Bottorff, Paul pbottorf@nanteknetworks.com 408 495-3365 x
Brandner, Rudolf rudolf.brandner@siemens.com +49 89 722-51003 x
Burns, Jim jeb@mtghouse.com +1 603 430-7710 x x x
Carugi, Marco marco.carugi@nortelnetworks.com +33 1 695 57027
Cavendish, Dirceu dirceu@ccrc.sg.nec.com 408 863-6041 x x
Chang, Ted ted.chang@zteoptical.com 1 972 671-8885 x
Chaplin, Clint cchaplin@sj.symbol.com 408 528-2766 x

Chickinsky, Alan achickinsky@ngc.com  703 633-8300 x8554 x
Chirurow, Girish girish.chirurow@alcatel.com 972 477-2441 x x
Choi, Su-il csi@eari.re.kr +82 42 860-6678
Christoffersson, Per per.e.christoffersson@telia.com +46 705 592-5100 x
Congdon, Paul paul.congdon@hp.com 916 785-5753 x x x
Cook, Charles cicook@qwest.com +1 303 541-5135
Dineen, Thomas tdineen@ix.netcom.com 408 956-0539
Dugerdil, Bernard b.dugerdil@motorola.com
Elbakonny, Hesham helbakon@nortelnetworks.com 408 495-3410 x x x
Elie-dit-Cosaque, David david_elie_dit_cosaque@alcatel.com 972 477-2478 x x x
Finn, Norm nfinn@cisco.com +1 408 526-4495 x x
Frattura, David frattura@enterasys.com 212 946-9239 x x x
Fujimoto, Yukihiro fujimoto@ansl.ntt.co.jp +81 43 211-3290 x x
Gaglianello, Bob rdg@lucent.com 732 949-0602
Goubert, Gerard gwg@iol.unh.edu 603 862-2960 x x
Gummalla, Ajay gvac@hotmail.com +1 404 846-1180 x x x x
Haddock, Stephen shaddock@extremenetworks.com 408 579-2812 x
Heer, Arjan de ariecheer@lucent.com +31 35 687-5721 x x x
Hirth, Ryan rhirth@terawave.com 707 769-6311 x
Iino, Satoshi iino.satoshi@jp.panasonic.com +81 45 999 1222
Inone, Tohru inone_tohru@sei.co.jp +81 6 6466-5609 x x x
Iwata, Atsushi a-iwata@ah.jp.nec.com +81 44 856-2123 x
James, David dvj@alom.mit.edu 650 494-0926 x
Jang, Youngkyoo iamiskra@samsung.com +82 31 279-5065 x x x x
Jarvis, Neil njarvis@cisco.com +44 131 561-3631 x x x
Jeffree, Tony tony@jeffree.co.uk +44 161 973-4278 x
Jha, Pankaj K. pkj@cypress.com 408 432-7091
Jones, Peter pjones@luminous.com 408 342-2513 x
Jou, Tyan-Shu tsjou@janusysnetworks.com - x x
Kawaguchi, Kazuho kawagachi365@oki.com +81 43 296-2351 x
Kaycee, Mahu m_kaycee@hetterasnetworks.com +1 919 991-5001 x x
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Khermosh, Lior lior.khermosh@passave.com +972 3 688-7272
Kim, Ajung ajung@samsung.com +82 31 279-5129
Kim, Chan ckim@etri.re.kr +82 42 863-5773 x x
Kim, Jin jin2000.kim@samsung.com +82 031 279-5547
Kim, Jong Hee aa8941@samsung.co.kr +82 31 279-5064
Kim, Junghak junghak@etri.re.kr +82 42 860-6815
Kottapalli, Sreen sreeni@centellium.com 510 771-3462
Kramer, Glen glen.kramer@teknovus.com 530 306-5039
Kuo, Ted ted@janusysnetworks.com - x x
Lam, Jackson lamcs@icr.a-star.edu.sg +65 68709158/ +65 64 
Lambert, Paul paul@airgonetworks.com 650 475-2006 x
Lane, Bill bill_lane@ieee.org +1 530 888-1950 x x
Lapuh, Roger rlapuh@nortelnetworks.com 408 495-1599 x
Lee, Cheng-Yin cheng-yin.lee@alcatel.com 613 784-3477 x
Lee, Hoon hlee@etri.re.kr +82 42-860-1319 x
Lee, Jaehwoon jaehwoon@dongguk.edu +82 2 226-03849
Leech, Marcus mleech@nortelnetworks.com +1 613 763-9145 x x x x
Lim, Seyoun proyoun.lim@samsung.com +82 31 279-5247
Maislos, Ariel ariel.maislos@passave.com 408 530-0458
Mani, Mahalingam mmani@avaya.com + 1 408 321-4840 x x x
McCammon, Kent kmccammon@tri.sbc.com 925 598-1246
McIntosh, Bill bmcintosh@fortresstech.com 813 288-7388
Michalowski, Richard richard.michalowski@mail.sprint.com 913 624-3882
Minard, Julian jminard@artelinc.com 703 1020-1700 x
Mitton, David david@mitton.com 978 683-1814 x
Miyashi, Hidekazu miyoshi_hidekazu@sei.co.jp +81 6 6466-5609 x x
Mohan, Dinesh mohand@nortelnetworks.com 613 763-4794 x x
Moreton, Mike mike.moreton@stand.com - x
Moskowitz, Bob rgm@truesecure.com 248 968-9809 x x x
Murakami, Ken murakami@isl.melco.co.jp +81 467 41-2433
Naslund, Mats mats.naslund@eru.ericsson.se +46 858 533739 x x
Nelson, David B. dnelson@enterasys.com 978 684-1330 x
Obara, Satoshi sobara@fla.fujitsu.com 408 530-4618 x x
O'connor, Don don.occonnor@fnc.fujitsu.com 972 479-3672 x x x
Parsons, Glen gparsons@nortelnetworks.com +1 613 763-7582
Patton, Ken kpatton@cisco.com - x x x
Pesavento, Gerry gerry.pesavento@teknovus.com +1 707 665-0400 x
Petkov, Georgi georgi.petkov@hd.neceuv.com
Pietilainen, Antti antti.pietilainen@nokia.com +358 71 803-6660 x x
Pigg, James jamespigg@earthlink.net 626 966-5773 x
Quackenbush, William billq@attglobal.net 650 328-6812
Reichstein, Frank K. frank.reichstein@hp.com - x
Roese, John J. jjr@enterasys.com 603 332-9400 x x
Romanov, Allyn allyn@cisco.com +1 408 525-8836 x x x x
Romascanu, Dan dromasca@avaya.com + 972 3 645-8414 x x x
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Rommer, Stefan stefan.rommer@erv.ericsson.com +46 31 7470729 x
Rouyer, Jessy V. jessy.rouyer@alcatel.com 972 477-7379 x x
Sala, Dolors dolors@ieee.org x x x x
Sambasivan, Sam bsambasivan@tri.sbc.com 512 372-5809
Saracino, Concita concita@aethra.it +39 071 218981 x
Seaman, Mick mick_seaman@ieee.org x x
Sheltoon, Tamara tamara@athenecon.com 650 722-1017
Shen, Ming mingshen@janusysnetworks.com 408 519-7513 x x
Simpson, Floyd floyd.simpson@motorola.com 954 723-5269 x
Sodder, Arnold asodder@tenornetworks.com 978 206-5110
Sol, Egbert-jan ejsol@ase.nl +49 1735 486426 x
Song, Jaeyeon jy_song@samsung.com +82 31 279-5122 x x x
Squire, Matt msquire@hatterasnetworks.com 919 991-5460
Struik, Rene rstruik@certicom.com +1 905 501-6083 x x x x
Takagi, Kazuo kazuo@ccrd.sj.nec.com +1 408 863-6044
Thatcher, Jonathan jonathan.thatcher@ieee.org +1 509 242-9228 x x
Thompson, Geoff thompson@ieee.org 408 495-1339
Thorsen, Michael mvt@vitesse.com 454 485-5942 x x x
Turner, Sandy slt@lanl.gov 505 665-0820 x
Veerayah, Kumaran kveerayah@ntu.edu.org +65 631 60243
Vergnand, Gerard gerard.vergnan@alcatel.fr +33 155 66 5706 x x x
Vollbrecht, Jedu jrv@umich.edu +1 734 395-7890
Volpano, Dennis volpano@cranitesystems.net 831 751-2234 x x x x
Wang, Ray rwang@zeti.com 301 944-1319 x
Waters, Geoff g.waters@motorola.com 512 996-5815 x x x x
Weber, Karl karl.weber@siemens.com +49 171 230-6975 x x x
Weissberger, Alan weissber@ties.itu.ht 1 408 863-6042 x
Wils, Joris jwils@coriolisnet.com 978 264-0407
Winkel, Ludwig ludwig.winkel@siemens.com +49 721-595-6098 x x x x
Wong, Jin Kue jkusong@nortelnetworks.com 613 763-2515 x
Wright, Michael mwright@rappore 801 932 2400 x336 x
Wu, Robert rwu@acctom.com.tw  011 866-577-0270 x
Yoshihara, Osamu yoshi@ansl.ntt.co.jp +81 43 211-3298 x x
Zorn, Glen gwz@cisco.com +1 425 344-8113
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